

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: MACMA NO:243 OF 2020
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	31.01.2026	<u>TCDS, J</u> For orders, post on 06.02.2026. chs <u>TCDS, J</u>	

--	--	--	--